
FÖRBUNDSMÄSTERSKAP 300M LIGG 2013-05-25

GIMO

Final SEN

1 Peter U Larsson Vaksala (C) 47 49 48 144 49 50 99 243 50 48 98 341 Gm

2 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf © 47 49 46 142 48 48 96 238 49 45 94 332 Sm

3 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna (C) 47 46 46 139 46 49 95 234 48 48 96 330

4 Rikard Jansson Norrskedika-F Skf (C) 46 46 46 138 47 48 95 233 46 45 91 324

5 Jan Söderlund Norrskedika-F Skf (C) 47 47 44 138 47 46 93 231 45 45 90 321

6 Björn Olsson Tierp Tofta (C) 47 48 44 139 45 47 92 231 45 45 90 321

7 Jim Nilsson Gimo Skf (C) 43 46 45 134 49 47 96 230 42 46 88 318

Final JUN

1 Casper Söderberg Vaksala (C) 47 46 45 138 45 46 91 229 47 38 85 314 Gm

2 Simon Nilsson Östhammar (C) 38 48 45 131 48 42 90 221 46 38 84 305

3 Hugo Svedström Östhammar (C) 37 30 26 93 43 39 82 175 43 36 79 254

Final VET

1 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble Skf (C) 49 47 44 140 48 46 94 234 46 48 94 328 Gm

2 Börje Nilsson Östhammar (C) 46 47 50 143 44 48 92 235 46 46 92 327 Sm

3 Börje Forsberg Östhammar (C) 46 48 44 138 45 47 92 230 47 47 94 324 Bm

4 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 49 46 42 137 43 46 89 226 49 48 97 323

5 Göran Jansson Vaksala (C) 45 46 43 134 47 47 94 228 49 45 94 322

6 Stefan Sahlen Gimo Skf (C) 47 48 46 141 46 46 92 233 43 46 89 322

7 Ivan Andersson Norrskedika-Forsmark Skf (C)47 45 46 138 43 44 87 225 49 47 96 321

8 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (C) 46 49 44 139 47 44 91 230 43 43 86 316

9 Bertil Sollenberg Litslena-Grillby Skf (C) 48 45 44 137 41 46 87 224 44 41 85 309

10 Bengt Nordström Östhammar (C) 43 45 43 131 43 48 91 222 44 40 84 306

11 Bengt-Olof Valldemo Ultuna (C) 42 44 44 130 43 40 83 213 41 44 85 298

12 Lars Åhman Gimo Skf (C) 45 44 39 128 43 40 83 211 211

13 Ege Törnvall Ultuna (C) 41 18 30 89 0 0 0 89 89

B 15

1 Simon Nilsson Östhammar (C) 38 48 45 131 48 42 90 221 60 kr 60 kr

2 Hugo Svedström Östhammar (C) 37 30 26 93 43 39 82 175

B 17

1 Casper Söderberg Vaksala (C) 47 46 45 138 45 46 91 229 30 kr 30 kr

B 1

1 Lars Åhman Gimo Skf (C) 45 44 39 128 43 40 83 211 30 kr 30 kr

B 2

1 Jim Nilsson Gimo Skf (C) 43 46 45 134 49 47 96 230 30 kr 30 kr

B 3

1 Rikard Jansson Norrskedika-F Skf (C) 46 46 46 138 47 48 95 233 60 kr

2 Björn Olsson Tierp Tofta (C) 47 48 44 139 45 47 92 231 60 kr

 B 4

1 Peter U Larsson Vaksala (C) 47 49 48 144 49 50 99 243 90 kr 90 kr

2 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (C) 47 49 46 142 48 48 96 238

3 Jan Söderlund Norrskedika-F Skf (C) 47 47 44 138 47 46 93 231



B ELIT

1 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna (C) 47 46 46 139 46 49 95 234 30 kr 30 kr

B 55

1 Stefan Sahlen Gimo Skf (C) 47 48 46 141 46 46 92 233 60 kr 60 kr

2 Bengt-Olof Valldemo Ultuna (C) 42 44 44 130 43 40 83 213

 B 65

1 Börje Nilsson Östhammar (C) 46 47 50 143 44 48 92 235 120 kr 60 kr

2 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble Skf (C) 49 47 44 140 48 46 94 234 90 kr 90 kr

3 Börje Forsberg Östhammar (C) 46 48 44 138 45 47 92 230 30 kr 60 kr

4 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (C) 46 49 44 139 47 44 91 230 60 kr

5 Göran Jansson Vaksala (C) 45 46 43 134 47 47 94 228 90 kr

6 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 49 46 42 137 43 46 89 226

7 Ivan Andersson Norrskedika-F Skf (C) 47 45 46 138 43 44 87 225 30 kr

8 Bertil Sollenberg Litslena-Grillby Skf (C) 48 45 44 137 41 46 87 224

9 Bengt Nordström Östhammar (C) 43 45 43 131 43 48 91 222

10 Ege Törnvall Ultuna (C) 41 18 30 89 0 0 0 89

FÖRENINGSLAG

1 Östhammar 281

Börje Nilsson 143

Börje Forsberg 138

2 Bälinge-Jumkil Skf 281

Markus Andersson 142

Torvald Andersson 139

3 Vaksala 278

Peter U Larsson 144

Göran Jansson 134

4 Ultuna 228

Caroline Törnvall 139

Ege Törnvall 89


